Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-7132
Ordering Information
Model Name Power supply Wattage Switch Type
Motherboard Version
IPC-7132MB-00XE - - ATX
IPC-7132MB-25ZE 96PS-A250WPS2 250W ATX
IPC-7132MB-30ZE 96PS-A300WPS2 300W ATX
IPC-7132MB-40ZE 96PS-A400WPS2 400W ATX
Backplane Version
IPC-7132BP-00XE - - ATX
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile HDD tray for dual 2.5" SATA HDDs
1750006427 87.87 CFM, system fan 120 x 120 x 25.0 mm
Backplane Options
Model PICMG 1.3 PCIe PCI-X PCI
PCE-5B09-06A1E PICMG 1.3 1 (PCIe x4) - 6